	57627 '93 FEB 17 AH 9 09	Vol. <u>mg3</u> Page 335
ATTORNEY OR PART	Y WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name and Address): TELE	PHONE NO .: FOR COURT USE ONLY
		3300
	A PALMER	
Oakland	ALD, ABBOTT & BEARDSLEY,1221 Broadway,21st, CA 94612-1837	
•	me): Marc Miltenberger and Janis Miltenbe	rger ENDORSED
SUPERIOR C	OURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ALAMEDA	ALMANDA COUNTY
	s: 1221 Oak Street	
MAILING ADDRES		MAY 19 1992
CITY AND ZIP COD BRANCH NAMI	E Oakland, CA 94612	
	ORSHIP OF (NAME): VIRGINIA MILTENBERGER	COMALD C. OVERHOLS, ELDO. CIMOIOTA
	VIRGINIA MIDIENDERGER	By Chich A. Zona
		onservatee
		CASE NUMBER:
	X Person X Estate C Limited Conservatorship	~ 240660-4
STATE OF CAL II	FORNIA, COUNTY OF ALAMEDA	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
		appointed
	onservator 🔲 limited conservator of the 🛛 person 🖾 estate	of
(name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	onservatorship that was on December 31, 1980, a guardianship of an a the person of a married minor) (name):	idult
	ppointed the guardian of the person estate by order	
dated		itor of the
🗔 p	erson 🛄 estate of (name):	
	• powers have been granted or conditions imposed as follows: g exclusive authority to give consent for and to require the conserva	tee to
u. La	receive medical treatment that the conservator in good faith based	
	medical advice determines to be necessary even if the conservated	
	subject to the limitations stated in section 2356 of the Probate Cod	
	This treatment shall be performed by an accredited practitione	
	religion whose tenets and practices call for reliance on the conservatee was an adherent prior to the establishment of	
] (applicable only if the court order limits the duration) This medical aut	
b. 🛛	powers to be exercised independently under section 2590 of the Pr	robate Code as specified in attachment
~ _	3b (specify powers, restriction, conditions, and limitations).	
U. L.	Conditions relating to the care and custody of the property und as specified in attachment 3c.	ter section 2402 of the Probate Code
d. 🗖	conditions relating to the care, treatment, education, and welfare	of the conservatee under section 2358
	of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3d.	
е. 🚞	[] (for limited conservatorship only) powers of the limited conservator	or of the person under section 2351.5
f. m	of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3e. (for limited conservatorship only) powers of the limited conservato	pr of the person under eaction 1820(b)
·· L	of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3f.	
g. 🗀] other (specify):	
SEAL	in the second	
		1 0 1002 DOWNER OF PUT EVER OF ICIERY
	MAY '	191992 Number 1
	Dated:	
		ATOM A. ZONA
		, Deputy
	(Continued on reverse)	pages attached: 1
	m may be recorded as notice of the establishment of a conservatorship of the estate as pr orm Approved by the	
	ial Council of California Inclive January 1, 1981	
-5	GC-350(81) LETTERS OF CONSERVATOR	anie

u

LETTERS OF CONSERVATORS	i
-------------------------	---

LETTERS OF CUMBERNANDASHIP

3360

Virginia Miltenberger CASE NUMBER: CONSERVATORSHIP OF (NAME): 240660-4 Conservatee LETTERS OF CONSERVATORSHIP Page 2 AFFIRMATION imited conservator according to law. I solemnly affirm that I will perform the duties of Sausalito, CA 5/15/92 , at (place) . Executed on (date): (Signature of appointee) CERTIFICATION I certify that this document and any attachments is a correct copy of the original on file in my office, and that the letters issued to the person appointed above have not been revoked, annulled, or set aside, and are still in full force and effect. MAY 191992 ROWALD G. OVERHOLT FYED Jana a. homa Deputy Clerk, by Dated: . air i SEA 10.5

<u>Attachment 3b</u>

Power to rent, repair, maintain the real property of the conservatee.

ATTACHMENT TO LETTERS OF CONSERVATORSHIP

 Unimproved real property located in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

E1/2 of NW1/4 of SW1/4 Section 17 Township 35 S Range 11E, Klamath County Oregon.

Property description: E2NW4SW4 Acres: 19.45 Volume M82, Page 18520.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at reques	st of fitzgerald, Abbott & Beardsley the the day	
of Feb. A.D., 19 93 at o'clockAM., and duly recorded in Vol M93			
		of Deeds on Page3359	
FEE	\$25.00	Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk	
FEE	φ23.0U	By Quelles Muchadore	